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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/15-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

73.32.029 

73.32.029 

73.32.029 

73.40.001 

73.40.089 

Description of Goods 

Large head bolts with ball end, for making rear 
vision mirrors for commercial vehicles 

Stainless steel locknuts with UNC threads, when 
declared for assembling Valtrek control valves 

Stay bol ts, steel, stainless steel and cadmium 
plated, for use in clamping heat transfer 
plates together, peculiar for use wi th pasilac 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Comptroller of Customs 
Pri vate Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Comptroller of Customs 
Pri vate Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Comptroller of Customs 
Pri vate Bag 
WELLINGTON 

plate heat exchangers 
Unmachined iron castings 
engines when declared by 
wi 11 be used by him only 
engines 

for making model steam Comptroller of Customs 
a manufacturer that they Private Bag 
in making toy steam WELLINGTON 

Assembly jigs and fixtures, pecul iar to use in 
the assembly of CKD motor vehicles 

Comptroller of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

73.40.089 Rubber budding patches with metal staple South Pacific Rose Nurseries Ltd 99 

73.40.089 Stainless steel rigging screws having a 
diameter exceeding 25mm 

Section XV CURRENT APPROVAL 
Plugs, clips and similar fittings, peculiar to 
use by builders for fixing articles to concrete 
or plaster 

Section XV REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Concrete or plaster fixing plugs, clips and 
similar fittings 

83.02.015 Gas operated springs and damper3 

84.06.075 Petrol and Diesel engine hydro/steam injection 
systems 

84.10.049 

84.10.049 

84.11. 049 

84.11. 069 
Whole Item 

84.13.000 

84.14.009 
Whole Item 

84.16.000 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
High temperature hot water pumps 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
High temperature hot water pumps for water 
of a temperature exceeding 150 degrees celcius 
Screw-compressor air ends 

Ai r pumps, vacuum pumps and air or gas 
compressors (including motor and turbo pumps 
and compressors, and free-piston generators 
for gas turbines); fans, blowers and the like: 
-Other kinds 
Furnace burners for liquid fuel (atomisers), for 
pul verised solid fuel or for gas; mechanical 
grates and similar appliances excluding mechanical 
stokers, mechanicals ash discharges and the I ike 
Laboratory furnaces and ovens, non-electric 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Whole Item Calendering and similar rolling machines (other 

than metal-working and metal-rOiling machines 
and glass-working machines) and cylinders 
therefor, excluding single roll ironing 
machines and nip-rollers 

84.16.000 REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Whole Item Calendering and similar rolling machines (other 

than metal-working and metal- roll ing machines 
and glass-working machines) and cylinders 
therefor 

84.17.002 Storage water heaters, non-electrical, domestic 
Whole Item 

84.17.005 Pasteurisers and dairy coolers 
Whole Item 

84.17.009 Computerised electric fryers with builtin lift 
device and built in filter unit 

84.18.011 Hydro-extractors 
Whole Item 

84.18.021 Centrifuges; filtering and purifying machinery 

PO Box 9126 
CHRISTCHURCH 
John Shaw (NZ) Ltd 99 
PO Box 3854 
AUCKLAND 

Comptroller of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 

Collector of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Hydrotech Corp Ltd 
C/-United Customs & Carrying 
Co Ltd 
PO Box 664 
WELLINGTON 

Collector of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 

Ashfield Engineering Ltd 
229 Archers Road 
TAKAPUNA 
Comptroller of Customs 
Pri vate Bag 
WELLINGTON 

Comptroller of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 

Comptroller of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 

Comptroller of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 

Comptroller of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Comptroller of Customs 
Pri vate Bag 
WELLINGTON 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

Heat & Control Ltd-Greer Division 99 
C/ -Colebgrrok Bros Ltd 
PO Box 1296 
AUCKLAND 
Comptroller of Customs 
Pri vate Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Comptroller of Customs 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

HO 910192G 

HO 202302E 

HO 928501G 

HO 480018E 

HO 109558H 

CH 640638G 

AI{ 603382C 

109174D 

HO 682532L 

WN 622005 

WN 621886 

621334A 

WN 621923 

AI{ 603328J 

HO 682534G 

HO 682535E 

HO 682536C 

462463H 

HO 682537A 

HO 682538K 

HO 682539H 

AI{ 603313L 

HO 682540A 

HO 682541K 

No. 63 

'Category 
of 

Appn. 

WA 

WA 

WA 

WA 

WA 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

WA 

A 

A 


