Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/15-continued

	stry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/15-0		Part	Appn.	*Category
Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	II Ref.	Ref. No.	of Appn.
73.32.029	Large head bolts with ball end, for making rear vision mirrors for commercial vehicles	Comptroller of Customs Private Bag	99	HO 910192G	WA
73.32.029	Stainless steel locknuts with UNC threads, when declared for assembling Valtrek control valves	WELLINGTON Comptroller of Customs Private Bag	99	HO 202302E	WA
73.32.029	Stay bolts, steel, stainless steel and cadmium plated, for use in clamping heat transfer	WELLINGTON Comptroller of Customs Private Bag	99	HO 928501G	WA
73.40.001	plates together, peculiar for use with pasilac plate heat exchangers Unmachined iron castings for making model steam engines when declared by a manufacturer that they will be used by him only in making toy steam	WELLINGTON Comptroller of Customs Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	HO 480018E	WA
73.40.089	engines Assembly jigs and fixtures, peculiar to use in the assembly of CKD motor vehicles	Comptroller of Customs Private Bag	99	НО 109558Н	WA
73.40.089	Rubber budding patches with metal staple	WELLINGTON South Pacific Rose Nurseries Ltd PO Box 9126 CHRISTCHURCH	99	CH 640638G	A
73.40.089	Stainless steel rigging screws having a diameter exceeding 25mm	John Shaw (NZ) Ltd PO Box 3854 AUCKLAND	99	AK 603382C	A
Section XV	CURRENT APPROVAL Plugs, clips and similar fittings, peculiar to use by builders for fixing articles to concrete or plaster	Comptroller of Customs Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	109174D	VA
Section XV	REQUESTED APPROVAL Concrete or plaster fixing plugs, clips and similar fittings		99	HO 682532L	VA
83.02.015	Gas operated springs and dampers	Collector of Customs Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	WN 622005	A
84.06.075	Petrol and Diesel engine hydro/steam injection systems	Hydrotech Corp Ltd C/-United Customs & Carrying Co Ltd PO Box 664 WELLINGTON	99	WN 621886	A
84.10.049	CURRENT APPROVAL High temperature hot water pumps	Collector of Customs Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	621334A	VA
84.10.049	REQUESTED APPROVAL High temperature hot water pumps for water		99	WN 621923	VA
84.11.049	of a temperature exceeding 150 degrees celcius Screw-compressor air ends	Ashfield Engineering Ltd 229 Archers Road TAKAPUNA	99	AK 603328J	A
84.11.069 Whole Item	Air pumps, vacuum pumps and air or gas compressors (including motor and turbo pumps and compressors, and free-piston generators for gas turbines); fans, blowers and the like: -Other kinds	Comptroller of Customs Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	HO 682534G	A
84.13.000	Furnace burners for liquid fuel (atomisers), for pulverised solid fuel or for gas; mechanical grates and similar appliances excluding mechanical	Comptroller of Customs Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	HO 682535E	A
84.14.009 Whole Item	stokers, mechanicals ash discharges and the like Laboratory furnaces and ovens, non-electric	Comptroller of Customs Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	HO 682536C	A
84.16.000 Whole Item	CURRENT APPROVAL Calendering and similar rolling machines (other than metal-working and metal-rolling machines and glass-working machines) and cylinders therefor, excluding single roll ironing machines and nip-rollers	Comptroller of Customs Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	462463H	VA
84.16.000 Whole Item	REQUESTED APPROVAL Calendering and similar rolling machines (other than metal-working and metal-rolling machines and glass-working machines) and cylinders therefor		99	НО 682537А	VA
84.17.002 Whole Item	Storage water heaters, non-electrical, domestic	Comptroller of Customs Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	HO 682538K	A
84.17.005 Whole Item	Pasteurisers and dairy coolers	Comptroller of Customs Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	НО 682539Н	A
84.17.009	Computerised electric fryers with built in lift device and built in filter unit	Heat & Control Ltd-Greer Division C/-Colebgrrok Bros Ltd PO Box 1296 AUCKLAND	99	AK 603313L	WA
84.18.011 Whole Item	Hydro-extractors	ACCELAND Order of Customs Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	HO 682540A	A
84.18.021	Centrifuges; filtering and purifying machinery	Comptroller of Customs	99	HO 682541K	A